NATIONAL FOAM
HOM-2B
Water POWered
Oscillating MOnitOr
data sHeet
#ndd200
Description

400 5 67 60 96 86 120 108 139 125 155 140 60 54 86 77 108 97 125 113 140 126
10 75 68 103 93 126 113 144 130 160 144 68 61 93 84 113 102 130 117 144 130
15 86 77 113 120 134 121 150 135 164 148 77 69 102 108 121 109 135 122 148 133
25 91 82 115 104 134 121 150 135 164 148 82 74 104 94 121 109 135 122 148 133
500 5 60 34 90 81 115 104 134 121 150 135 54 31 81 73 104 94 121 109 135 122
10 80 72 108 97 133 120 152 137 165 149 72 65 97 87 120 108 137 123 149 134
15 95 86 133 120 159 143 178 160 185 167 86 77 120 108 143 129 160 144 167 150
25 103 93 138 124 164 148 184 166 200 180 93 84 124 112 148 133 166 149 180 162
nOtes: • To obtain range in meters – multiply range in feet by 0.3048.
 • Oscillation rate at nominal 10°/sec.
 • The “F” and “O” refer to range when the monitor is in a fixed (F) or oscillating (O) position.
Part number Model #
Flow @ 100 psi (6.9 bar) empty weight approx. shipping
gpm lpm lb kg ft3 m3
non-aspirating
1252-0150-1 HOM-2B-NA-60 60 227 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
1252-0150-3* HOM-2B-NA-100 100 378 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
1252-0150-5* HOM-2B-NA-200 200 757 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
1252-0150-7* HOM-2B-NA-300 300 1135 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
1252-0150-9* HOM-2B-NA-400 400 1514 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
1252-0151-0* HOM-2B-NA-500 500 1893 53 24.1 1.5 0.04
air-aspirating
1252-0152-1 HOM-2B-AB-60 60 227 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
1252-0152-3 HOM-2B-AB-100 100 378 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
1252-0152-5 HOM-2B-AB-200 200 757 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
1252-0152-7 HOM-2B-AB-300 300 1135 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
1252-0152-9 HOM-2B-AB-400 400 1514 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
1252-0153-0 HOM-2B-AB-500 500 1893 60.2 27.4 1.5 0.04
Ordering Information
* indicates FM Approved